
In focus… Protecting assets
For your clients, there are an increasing number of factors to consider when planning for their future. 

How Aviva  
can help
Expanding your client advice to 
include protection planning can 
create new, diversified income 
streams for your business, whilst 
helping towards protecting your 
client’s assets from unforeseen 
circumstances such as family 
illness or death. 

These graphs are for illustrative 
purposes only.

In addition, 
clients can face 
unforeseen 
circumstances such 
as illness or death. 
A protection policy 
with Aviva could 
mitigate some 
of the risks and 
ensure their assets 
remain stable.

However, your client could look to take out an insurance policy 
on a joint life basis to protect themselves and their partner, so the 
original investment could be left intact and the cover used to meet 
any unforeseen costs.

Aviva Life & Pensions UK Limited. Registered in England No. 3253947. Registered Office: Aviva, Wellington Row, York, YO90 1WR. Authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and 
regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority. Firm Reference Number 185896. Member of the Association of British Insurers.
aviva.co.uk  
AL55039  04/2024  © Aviva plc  

Market  
shocks

Continuing to  
work later in life

Family may be 
dependent for 

longer

Insufficient  
savings

Increased  
debt

Pension  
freedoms

350

300

250

200

150

100

50

0
0 5 10

£,
00

0

Year

Property
Fixed Interest
UK Equities
Cash

Client becomes 
seriously ill or dies

15 20 25

350

300

250

200

150

100

50

0
0 5 10

£,
00

0

Year

Property
Fixed Interest
UK Equities
Cash

Client becomes 
seriously ill or dies

Additional Funds

Original 
Investment

15 20 25

Your client may need to make additional withdrawals from their 
investment to meet additional costs such as medical treatment or 
additional care at home should they or their loved ones fall ill.

Business 
Development
Your Aviva consultant 
can help you identify the 
opportunities in having 
financial protection as 
an integral part of your 
business model.
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